

Daniel E. Kaplan Supports the American Friends of House of Hope

Daniel E. Kaplan engages philanthropically with American Friends of House of Hope, Bayit V'Tikvah, to support a brighter future.

NEW YORK CITY, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, February 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Prominent investment and insurance professional, <u>Daniel E. Kaplan</u>, has announced his support for the American Friends of House of Hope, Bayit V'Tikvah – an organization dedicated to providing care and nurturing for young girls in Israel who have faced severe trauma and neglect.

Mr. Kaplan's involvement with the American Friends of House of Hope signifies his dedication to social responsibility and his commitment to making a positive impact on the lives of those in need. His support will help the organization in its mission to offer a loving and supportive environment for girls who cannot grow and thrive in their own homes.

"I am deeply honored to support the American Friends of House of Hope," says Daniel Kaplan.
"Their work resonates with my core belief in giving back to the community and helping
underserved populations. It is a privilege to be part of an initiative that provides a brighter future
for these girls."

American Friends of House of Hope, also known as Bayit V'Tikvah, is an organization dedicated to providing a nurturing and supportive environment for girls who have faced trauma and neglect. The House of Hope offers a warm home to those who cannot grow up in their own homes due to various challenges. It has been operating for over fifty years, focusing on helping girls thrive and become successful young adults. The staff is professionally trained to handle cases of abuse and neglect, ensuring a loving and positive atmosphere.

Daniel E. Kaplan, an insurance and investing executive, has had a distinguished career marked by resounding success and ethical excellence. He received a top-tier education in economics, achieving the highest honors, and has since become an influential figure in New York City's and Miami's financial landscapes. Kaplan's multifaceted professional life, highlighted by his passion for aviation, sports, coaching, and public speaking, sets a gold standard in financial practice.

For more <u>news and information</u> about Daniel E. Kaplan, please visit his LinkedIn.

For more information on the American Friends of House of Hope, Bayit V'Tikvah, please visit their website.

XXX

Media Relations Daniel E. Kaplan email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/688134308 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.